¥ EE

BREWE L R

Special Hot Pot Soup Base and Specialties Recommendations

Y0 40 b

Turtle with Chinese Herbs Soup Base

T TNE &

Hot and Sour Soup Base with Chinese Chive and Bamboo Shoot
’ 5’ u

12) ,ﬁ},’— 1

Sliced Eel

fph A

Hormone Free Chicken

HiE 4G 75

Fresh Goose Intestine

0 OFRE 1

Frog and Mashed Shrimp Balls

wF =5 Sz
FEAR T B 1
Spicy Squid and Crab Roes Balls
A A a2 2 )
LT -k L
Squid Meatballs with Coriander

B RIEEL (=)

Mashed Shrimp Balls (3 pieces)

FEAE B

Organic Beef and Bean Curd Sheet Pockets

> 2 Y = L
Frikr E5F 8
Minced Mutton with Sichuan Chilli Sauce stuffed in Deep-fried Bean Curd Puff

FHs R

Organic Beef Meatballs

EREF LA

Squid Meatballs with Red Quinoa
» el s BT

vy -

White Turnip Flower

RGO

Purple Turnip Flower

b P Y 4e- PRARF o All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
YR THER G AL AR 0 E R AR AR % o If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff.

$328

$238

$468

$398

$168

$268

$238

$238

$198

$168

$148

$148

$128

$98

$98



