

特式湯鍋及時令配料推介

Special Hot Pot Soup Base and Specialties Recommendations

藥膳甲魚湯鍋 Turtle with Chinese Herbs Soup Base	\$328
碧波辣湯鍋 Hot and Sour Soup Base with Chinese Chive and Bamboo Shoot	\$238
白鱔片 Sliced Eel	\$468
無激素雞件 Hormone Free Chicken	\$398
鮮鵝腸 Fresh Goose Intestine	\$168
田雞蝦丸 Frog and Mashed Shrimp Balls	\$268
麻辣花姿蟹籽丸 Spicy Squid and Crab Roes Balls	\$238
芫茜花姿丸 Squid Meatballs with Coriander	\$238
鳳尾蝦蝦丸(三粒) Mashed Shrimp Balls (3 pieces)	\$198
有機牛肉石榴棵 Organic Beef and Bean Curd Sheet Pockets	\$168
麻辣京蔥羊肉豆卜 Minced Mutton with Sichuan Chilli Sauce stuffed in Deep-fried Bean Curd Puff	\$148
有機牛肉丸 Organic Beef Meatballs	\$148
紅藜麥花姿丸 Squid Meatballs with Red Quinoa	\$128
白蘿蔔花 White Turnip Flower	\$98
紫蘿蔔花 Purple Turnip Flower	\$98